Home and kitchen / Kitchen / Kitchen aprons

Shara 240 g/m2 Aware™ recycled apron

SKU: TP2113332
Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Shara apron is made of 240 g/m2 70% recycled cotton and 30% recycled polyester
making it thick and sturdy, and comfortable to wear. It features 2 adjacent pockets (each
22 x 20 cm), and a 1 metre tie-back closure. The apron incorporates Cyclo® recycled
fibres where they use pre-sorted waste that determines the colour of the yarn. These
fibres do not only reduce the demand for virgin resources but also exhibit a commitment
to a circular life, embodying the essence of reducing waste and promoting a closed-loop
system. Each apron also comes with an Aware™ tracer. This innovative feature allows
users to trace the origins and journey of their item through a QR code, enhancing
transparency in the supply chain and fostering a stronger connection between the
product and its production process.

Learn more about the undyed fabrics and Aware technology.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP211333201
#D9DAD2 [ | TP211333207
#204060 [N TP211333255
#06758 [N TP211333261

#000000 [N TP211333290

Screenprint
chest

200 x 270 mm
200

270

4

2

500

No

50 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
BANGLADESH
White

100

70

100 x 70 cm
295

50

200

270

4

chest
Screenprint
chest

None

Stock
5011
958
3968
2606
5550



