

Shara 240 g/m2 Aware™ recycled apron

SKU: TP2113332

Categorie: Home and kitchen

The Shara apron is made of 240 g/m² 70% recycled cotton and 30% recycled polyester making it thick and sturdy, and comfortable to wear. It features 2 adjacent pockets (each 22 x 20 cm), and a 1 metre tie-back closure. The apron incorporates Cyclo® recycled fibres where they use pre-sorted waste that determines the colour of the yarn. These fibres do not only reduce the demand for virgin resources but also exhibit a commitment to a circular life, embodying the essence of reducing waste and promoting a closed-loop system. Each apron also comes with an Aware™ tracer. This innovative feature allows users to trace the origins and journey of their item through a QR code, enhancing transparency in the supply chain and fostering a stronger connection between the product and its production process.

Learn more about the undyed fabrics and Aware technology.



General information		
Imprint Method	Screenprint	
Imprint Location	chest	
Imprint Size	200 x 270 mm	
Imprint Width	200	
Imprint Height	270	
Max Print Colors	4	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	50 / Polybag	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	BANGLADESH	
PMS main colour	White	
Item Length CM	100	
Item Width CM	70	
Item Dimensions	100 x 70 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	295	
Outer Carton Qty	50	
Max Print Width Default MM	200	
Max Print Height Default MM	270	
Max Colors Default	4	
Max Print Area Default	chest	
Print Technique Default	Screenprint	
Print Position Default	chest	
Gender	None	
Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP211333201	5011
#D9DAD2	TP211333207	958
#204060	TP211333255	3968
#067f58	TP211333261	2606
#000000	TP211333290	5550